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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Énergir https://www.linkedin.com/company/énergir/Canada 1,109 99 8.93% ▲ 0
2 Parkland https://www.linkedin.com/company/parklandcorporation/Canada 2,461 120 4.88% ▲ 2
3 TC Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/tcenergy/Canada 7,913 338 4.27% ▲ 0
4 Enerflex https://www.linkedin.com/company/enerflex-ltd-/Canada 3,360 143 4.26% ▼ -2
5 Keyera https://www.linkedin.com/company/keyera/Canada 1,185 49 4.14% ▲ 3
6 Inter Pipeline https://www.linkedin.com/company/inter-pipeline/Canada 1,122 42 3.74% ▲ 6
7 Plains Midstream Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/plains-midstream-canada/Canada 1,069 40 3.74% ▲ 2
8 Irving Oil https://www.linkedin.com/company/irving-oil/Canada 3,250 121 3.72% ▼ -1
9 Cenovus Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/cenovus-energy/Canada 6,165 210 3.41% ▼ -4

10 Pembina Pipeline https://www.linkedin.com/company/pembina-pipeline-corporation/Canada 2,398 78 3.25% ▼ -4
11 Enbridge https://www.linkedin.com/company/enbridge/Canada 11,161 340 3.05% ▼ -1
12 SECURE https://www.linkedin.com/company/secure-energy-inc/Canada 1,396 37 2.65% ▼ -1
13 Imperial Oil https://www.linkedin.com/company/imperial-oil/Canada 4,379 97 2.22% ▲ 0
14 Canadian Natural Resourceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/cnrl/Canada 9,353 202 2.16% ▲ 2
15 Calfrac Well Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/calfrac-well-services/Canada 1,658 35 2.11% ▲ 2
16 Petro-Canada Lubricants https://www.linkedin.com/company/petro-canada-lubricants/Canada 1,679 35 2.08% ▼ -1
17 Suncor https://www.linkedin.com/company/suncor/Canada 14,317 266 1.86% ▼ -3
18 Precision Drilling https://www.linkedin.com/company/precision-drilling/Canada 2,661 46 1.73% ▲ 0
19 Ultramar https://www.linkedin.com/company/ultramar/Canada 1,023 15 1.47% New Entry
20 Ensign Energy Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/ensign-energy-services/Canada 2,906 30 1.03% ▼ -1
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Ready to win at social?
Visit our website or contact us at support@dsmn8.com


